
           
I Manifestazione Propaganda  
Domenica 10 Novembre 2019 

Lodi – Piscina Sporting 
 

              25 m Farfalla Femmine   
 
  1. CASALINI Emma           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        02.80 
 
              25 m Farfalla Maschi   
 
  1. CONTRI Alessio          2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          22.70 
  2. MALINVERNI Diego        2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          33.10 
 
              25 m Dorso Femmine   
 
  1. DI LERNIA Alice         2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        22.30 
  2. CASTOLDI Emma           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.40 
     MATIESCU Elena          2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.40 
  4. Poffa Irene             2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.90 
     SBROLLINI Sofia         2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.90 
  6. Dossena Mariasole       2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    26.20 
  7. SCHIAVI Arianna         2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        26.50 
  8. GRAMEGNA Giorgia        2012 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               27.00 
  9. BATTISTA Ylenia         2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        27.10 
 10. Nazzari Carlotta        2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        27.20 
 11. Serafin Ginevra         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.00 
 12. Murgia Arianna          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    28.20 
 13. DI BIASE Chiara         2013 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          28.30 
 14. Gorgoni Sofia Anna      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    28.50 
 15. Bracchi Letizia         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.80 
 16. PACE Angelica           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        29.20 
 17. SPECHAK Sofia           2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          29.50 
 18. RIZZI Alice             2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            29.80 
 19. GALLONI Noemi           2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    30.50 
 20. Cernestean Maya Alessia 2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            31.10 
     Petta Isabel            2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    31.10 
 22. SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        31.60 
 23. Giupponi Valentina      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    31.70 
 24. DI PASQUALE Lia         2012 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     32.00 
     PREDA Aurora            2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        32.00 
 26. MORRA Alessia           2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            32.90 
 27. GIMONDI Kate Marie      2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            33.20 
 28. Maggi Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        34.10 
 29. POZZOLI Beatrice        2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          35.00 
 30. DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        36.70 
 31. CORVAGLIA Agnese        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            38.40 
 32. ZAFFARANO Francesca Rit 2012 SPORTING LODI SSD              39.20                         39.20 
 33. Testa Artemisia         2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER      27.20                         41.20 
 34. FRASCHINI Maissane Yasm 2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          42.30 
     VIETTI Margherita       2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                         Non part. 
 
              25 m Dorso Maschi   
 
  1. QAMILI Santiago         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            24.10 
  2. Basso Jacopo            2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            24.40 
  3. CHIAPIN Gabriele        2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    25.60 
  4. CARENA Leonardo         2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          25.70 
  5. CASALI Gabriele         2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            25.80 
  6. Bianchi Mattia          2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            26.30 
  7. Mazilu Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        26.50 
     NARACCI Angelo Raffaele 2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        26.50 
  9. SALVI Tommaso           2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            26.80 
 10. Fantin Pietro Alberto   2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    26.90 
 11. FORLETTO Gabriele       2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            27.00 
 12. CRIVELLI Federico       2010 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          27.40 
 13. RUGGIERO Andrea         2011 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               28.00 
 14. BONI Tommaso            2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.10 



 15. FERRARI Federico        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.20 
 16. BRAGHI Marco            2011 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     28.50 
 17. HANGANU David           2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    28.60 
 18. GRAMEGNA Simone         2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          29.00 
 19. PARAZZI Enea            2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    29.90 
 20. ALLA Daniele            2012 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               31.60 
 21. RANZINI Alessandro      2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            32.40 
 22. MORONTI Leonardo        2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          33.20 
 23. MASTROSIMONE Leonida    2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            35.00 
 
              25 m Rana Femmine   
 
  1. Tonnarelli Clara        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            26.80 
  2. Malavasi Marta          2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    32.20 
     SUDATI Maia             2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    32.20 
  4. DI PASQUALE Lia         2012 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     41.20 
  5. Cogni Giorgia           2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    43.00 
 
              25 m Rana Maschi   
 
  1. Boni Alessandro         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            25.90 
  2. PERUGINI CASONI Simone  2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        26.80 
  3. TAFA Clay               2011 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     28.50 
  4. Faelli Tommaso          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    31.30 
  5. BRAGHI Marco            2011 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     32.10 
  6. Riboni Giorgio          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    33.10 
  7. MARIANI Andrea          2010 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            34.30 
  8. Duci Gabriele           2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    34.80 
  9. RANZINI Alessandro      2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            37.50 
 10. ZAVATARELLI Andrea      2013 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          43.80 
 
              25 m Stile libero Femmine   
 
  1. CASALINI Emma           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        21.30 
     Poffa Irene             2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        21.30 
  3. SUDATI Maia             2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    21.50 
  4. DI LERNIA Alice         2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        21.70 
     DI PINTO Rebecca        2013 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        21.70 
  6. Tonnarelli Clara        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            21.90 
  7. CASTOLDI Emma           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        22.20 
     SCHIAVI Arianna         2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        22.20 
  9. MATIESCU Elena          2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        22.40 
     PACE Angelica           2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        22.40 
 11. Dossena Mariasole       2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    22.60 
 12. Malavasi Marta          2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    23.40 
 13. Bracchi Letizia         2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            23.80 
     SBROLLINI Sofia         2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        23.80 
 15. Cogni Giorgia           2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    24.00 
 16. Serafin Ginevra         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            24.50 
 17. BATTISTA Ylenia         2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.10 
     Maggi Lara              2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        25.10 
 19. Murgia Arianna          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    26.40 
     Testa Artemisia         2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    26.40 
 21. GRAMEGNA Giorgia        2012 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               27.00 
 22. MORRA Alessia           2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            27.10 
 23. Gorgoni Sofia Anna      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    27.40 
 24. Nazzari Carlotta        2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        27.60 
     PREDA Aurora            2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        27.60 
 26. SPECHAK Sofia           2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          27.90 
 27. GIMONDI Kate Marie      2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.60 
 28. Cernestean Maya Alessia 2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.80 
     SCOLLO Cecilia          2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        28.80 
 30. VIETTI Margherita       2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          30.80 
 31. DI BIASE Chiara         2013 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          30.90 
 32. Petta Isabel            2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    32.10 
 33. Giupponi Valentina      2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    35.70 
 34. POZZOLI Beatrice        2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          37.50 
 35. GALLONI Noemi           2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    37.70 
 36. FRASCHINI Maissane Yasm 2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          43.00 
 
              25 m Stile libero Maschi   
 
  1. CHIAPIN Gabriele        2010 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    20.10 
  2. QAMILI Santiago         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            20.30 
  3. TAFA Clay               2011 CAN. VITTORINO DA FELTRE                                     20.50 



  4. CONTRI Alessio          2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          20.60 
  5. PERUGINI CASONI Simone  2010 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        20.70 
  6. Bianchi Mattia          2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            20.80 
  7. Boni Alessandro         2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            21.10 
  8. Basso Jacopo            2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            21.30 
  9. CARENA Leonardo         2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          22.00 
 10. Riboni Giorgio          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    22.20 
 11. CRIVELLI Federico       2010 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          22.90 
 12. Faelli Tommaso          2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    23.00 
 13. PARAZZI Enea            2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    23.40 
 14. RUGGIERO Andrea         2011 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               24.10 
 15. SALVI Tommaso           2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            25.00 
 16. Duci Gabriele           2011 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    25.90 
     FERRARI Federico        2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            25.90 
 18. CASALI Gabriele         2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            26.00 
     MALINVERNI Diego        2011 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          26.00 
 20. GRAMEGNA Simone         2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          26.40 
 21. Fantin Pietro Alberto   2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    27.20 
 22. BONI Tommaso            2012 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            27.30 
     HANGANU David           2012 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER                                    27.30 
 24. Mazilu Ion Leonard      2012 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        28.30 
 25. FORLETTO Gabriele       2011 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            28.50 
 26. NARACCI Angelo Raffaele 2011 PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD                                        29.00 
 27. MARIANI Andrea          2010 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            29.20 
 28. MORONTI Leonardo        2012 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          32.30 
 29. MASTROSIMONE Leonida    2013 SPORTING LODI SSD                                            32.80 
 30. ALLA Daniele            2012 VIGEVANO NUOTO                                               35.90 
 31. ZAVATARELLI Andrea      2013 SPORT DREAM SRL SSD                                          38.90 
 
              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Femmine   
 
 
  1. PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD   2012 PREDA Aurora                                                 1.40.20  
                             2011 POFFA Irene                                               
                             2011 SCHIAVI Arianna                                          
                             2011 CASALINI Emma                                            
 
  2. SPORTING LODI SSD       2011 SERAFIN Ginevra                                              1.40.70  
                             2012 TONNARELLI Clara                                          
                             2012 BRACCHI Letizia                                          
                             2012 CERNESTEAN Maya Ales                                     
 
  3. SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2010 GALLONI Noemi                                                2.00.80  
                             2011 PETTA Isabel                                              
                             2011 MURGIA Arianna                                           
                             2010 SUDATI Maia                                              
 
  4. SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2012 TESTA Artemisia                                              2.01.30  
                             2012 GORGONI Sofia Anna                                        
                             2012 GIUPPONI Valentina                                       
                             2012 DOSSENA Mariasole                                        
 
  5. SPORT DREAM SRL SSD     2013 DI BIASE Chiara                                              2.12.70  
                             2012 VIETTI Margherita                                         
                             2012 POZZOLI Beatrice                                         
                             2011 SPECHAK Sofia                                            
 
              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Maschi   
 
 
  1. SPORTING LODI SSD       2011 BASSO Jacopo                                                 1.27.40  
                             2011 QAMILI Santiago                                           
                             2011 BONI Alessandro                                          
                             2011 BIANCHI Mattia                                           
 
  2. SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2010 CHIAPIN Gabriele                                             1.31.10  
                             2011 RIBONI Giorgio                                            
                             2011 DUCI Gabriele                                            
                             2011 FAELLI Tommaso                                           
 
  3. SPORT DREAM SRL SSD     2011 CONTRI Alessio                                               1.32.40  
                             2011 MALINVERNI Diego                                          
                             2010 CRIVELLI Federico                                        
                             2011 CARENA Leonardo                                          



              Staffetta 4 x 25 m Stile libero Maschi/Femmine   
 
 
  1. PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD   2011 NAZZARI Carlotta                                             1.28.70  
                             2010 DI LERNIA Alice                                           
                             2011 CASTOLDI Emma                                            
                             2010 PERUGINI CASONI Simo                                     
 
  2. PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD   2011 BATTISTA Ylenia                                              1.38.10  
                             2012 MAZILU Ion Leonard                                        
                             2010 SBROLLINI Sofia                                          
                             2011 MATIESCU Elena                                           
 
  3. SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUST 2012 MALAVASI Marta                                               1.43.90  
                             2012 HANGANU David                                             
                             2012 COGNI Giorgia                                            
                             2012 FANTIN Pietro Albert                                     
 
  4. PISCINA MELEGNANO SSD   2011 NARACCI Angelo Raffa                                         2.04.70  
                             2012 MAGGI Lara                                                
                             2011 PACE Angelica                                            
                             2012 SCOLLO Cecilia                                           
 
 
 
 
 


